
 

2021 LHSAA REGIONAL GOLF SITES 

 
BOYS: 

 REGION I REGION II 
 CYPRESS BEND BEAU CHENE COUNTRY CLUB- OAK 
 Director: Eric Kaspar Director: Fred Schroeder 
 (318) 256-0346 (985) 845-3571 

DIV I 
eric.kaspar@cypressbend.com 

Date: April 28, 2021 
freds@beauchenecc.com 

Date: April 28, 2021 
 Report Time: 7:30 AM Report Time: 7:00 AM 
 Tee Time: 8:30 AM Tee Time: 8:00 AM 
 Green Fee: $25 Green Fee: $30 
 LINKS ON THE BAYOU GRAND RIDGE 
 Director: Joey Wankewicz Director: George Baker 
 (318) 473-1331 (504) 432-7875 

DIV II 
linksonthebayou@cityofalex.com 

Date: April 26, 2021 
dapro929@aol.com 
Date: April 28, 2021 

 Report Time: 7:00 AM Report Time: 8:00 
 Tee Time: 8:00 AM Tee Time: 9:00 
 Green Fee: $20 Green Fee: $25 
 THE GOLF CLUB AT STONEBRIDGE SANTA MARIA 
 Director: David Martinez Director: BJ Taillon 
 (318) 294-2855 (225) 752-9667 

DIV III 
dmartinez@stonebridgeoldeoaks.com 

Date: April 28, 2021 
bjtaillon@brec.org 

Date: April 28, 2021 
 Report Time: 6:30 AM Report Time: 6:30 AM 
 Tee Time: 7:30 AM Tee Time: 7:30 AM 
 Green Fee: $25 Green Fee: $24 
 OAKWING ATCHAFALAYA AT IDLEWILD 
 Director: Robbie Gueringer Director: Ed Selser 
 (318) 561-0260 (985) 395-4653 

DIV IV 
robbieg@pga.com 

Date: April 26, 2021 
ed@atchafalayagolf.com 

Date: April 26, 2021 
 Report Time: 6:30 AM Report Time: 7:15 AM 
 Tee Time: 7:30 AM Tee Time: 7:30 AM 
 Green Fee: $25 Green Fee: $25 
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GIRLS: 
 REGION I REGION II 
 NATIONAL GOLF CLUB OF LA BEAVER CREEK 
 Director: David Kaspar Director: Tom Agazzi 
 (337) 433-2255 (225) 658-6338 

DIV I 
dkaspar@nationalgcla.com 

Date: April 27, 2021 
tom.agazzi@brec.org 
Date: April 27, 2021 

 Report Time: 8:00 AM Report Time: 7:00 AM 
 Tee Time: 9:00 AM Tee Time: 8:00 AM 
 Green Fee: $17 Green Fee: $28 
 NATIONAL GOLF CLUB OF LA BEAVER CREEK 
 Director: David Kaspar Director: Tom Agazzi 
 (337) 433-2255 (225) 658-6338 

DIV II 
dkaspar@nationalgcla.com 

Date: April 27, 2021 
tom.agazzi@brec.org 
Date: April 27, 2021 

 Report Time: 8:00 AM Report Time: 7:00 AM 
 Tee Time: 9:00 AM Tee Time: 8:00 AM 
 Green Fee: $17 Green Fee: $28 
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